
ECHDA CHAMPIONSHIP May 11, 2013 
ECHDA Premier 10 Years and Under 12 Premier 10 Years & Under 12 
Championship Results 
1) Erin Blair 2) Ashley Abrahart 3) Elise Cheyne 4) Kayla Sutherland 5) Elizabeth Wood 6) Lucja Grant  
 
Dance Results

Highland Fling
1 Erin Blair
2 Ashley Abrahart
3 Lucja Grant
4 Kayla Sutherland
5 Samantha Barrow
6 Elise Cheyne

Sword Dance
1 Erin Blair
2 Kayla Sutherland
3 Elise Cheyne
4 Elizabeth Wood
5 Hailey Romain
6 Katharine McLeod

Seann Truibhas
1 Erin Blair
2 Ashley Abrahart
3 Elise Cheyne
4 Lucja Grant
5 Elizabeth Wood
6 Kayla Sutherland

Reel
1 Erin Blair
2 Ashley Abrahart
3 Elise Cheyne
4 Elizabeth Wood
5 = Kayla Sutherland
5 = Aurora Pederson

 
Judges Results

Highland Fling

Shendl 
Russell
1 146
2 145
3 152
4 149
5 136
6 132

Rebecca  
McKinnon
1 146
2 145
3 139
4 150
5 152
6 149

Andrea 
Tronnes
1 146
2 139
3 145
4 151
5 150
6 136

Sword Dance

Rebecca  
McKinnon
1 146
2 136
3 149
4 152
5 151
6 142

Shendl 
Russell
1 146
2 152
3 149
4 136
5 132
6 151

Diane  
Krugh
1 146
2 152
3 149
4 132
5 136
6 151

Seann Truibhas

Shendl 
Russell
1 146
2 145
3 149
4 139
5 136
6 132

Diane 
Krugh
1 146
2 149
3 145
4 152
5 139
6 136

Andrea 
Tronnes
1 146
2 145
3 139
4 136
5 149
6 151

Reel

Diane 
Krugh
1 146
2 149
3 152
4 136
5 142
6 145

Andrea 
Tronnes
1 146
2 145
3 136
4 149
5 142
6 152

Rebecca  
McKinnon
1 145
2 146
3 136
4 149
5 142
6 150

Competitors with placings 
132 Hailey Romain 136 Elizabeth Wood 139 Lucja Grant 142 Aurora Pederson 145 Ashley Abrahart  
146 Erin Blair 149 Elise Cheyne 150 Samantha Barrow 151 Katharine McLeod 152 Kayla Sutherland 


